• Available - Immediatly

• Total land area – 730,562 sq. ft.

• Available space 
Local 01 – 66,407 sq. ft. 
Local 02 – 74,239 sq. ft. 
Local 03 –158,715 sq. ft. 
Possible expansion of 55,726 sq. ft.

• Up to three (3) potential suites

• Parking: 
Total of two hundred thirty-seven (237) spaces 
Trailer parking available

• Drive-in garage doors: 
Total of three (3) doors 
Dimensions: 14’-0» x 14’-0» 
One (1) door per suite

• Loading dock doors: 
Total of twenty-six (26) doors 
Dimensions: 9’-0» x 10’-0» 
Local 01 – seven (7) doors